
NAWA JANAHIT ENGLISH SCHOOL 
Panchkhal-2,Kavre 

Estd:2062 
 

Second Terminal Examination -2080 Schedule             Date: 2080/08/27 

Date Days Class: Nursery Class: LKG/UKG 

2080/09/11 Wednesday  English English 

2080/09/12 Thursday English Oral Nepali 

2080/09/13 Friday Nepali English & Nepali (Oral)  

2080/09/15 Sunday Nepali Oral Math  

2080/09/16 Monday Maths Social & Science  

2080/09/17 Tuesday Maths Oral Math & Science (Oral)  

2080/09/18 Wednesday  
Drawing-Coloring & 

Conversation 

Social Oral + Handwriting, 

Drawing & Coloring  
 

Point to note: 

❖ All the materials (pen, pencil, geometry box, eraser, sharpener, colors, clip board etc.)  

for examination will be provided from School.  

❖ The entire dues fee up to 2080 Mangsir must be cleared to attain the examination. 

❖ Last date for dues clearance is 2080/09/08. 

 
………………….. 

Principal 

Anil Kumar Shrestha 

Time: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm. 

Contact No: 9843829438, 9840075985 



 NAWA JANAHIT ENGLISH SCHOOL 
Panchkhal-2,Kavre             

Estd:2062  

     Date: 2080/08/27 
 

Second Terminal Examination -2080 Schedule 
 

Grade: One, Two & Three 
 

Date Days Subjects 

2080/09/11 Wednesday  Mathematics  

2080/09/12 Thursday English-I 

2080/09/13 Friday Nepali-I  

2080/09/15 Sunday Science 

2080/09/16 Monday Hamro Serofero 

2080/09/17 Tuesday G. K & Computer 

2080/09/18 Wednesday  Eng-II & Nep-II  

Point to note: 

❖ All the materials for examination should be managed by 

students themselves. 

❖ The entire dues fee up to 2080 Mangsir must be cleared to 

attain the examination. 

❖ Last date for dues clearance is 2080/09/08.  
 
Morning Shift: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm (From class Nursery to Three) 

Day Shift: 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm (From class Four to Six) 

 
 

Contact No: 9843829438, 9840075985 

………………….. 

Principal 

Anil Kumar Shrestha 



NAWAJANAHIT ENGLISH SCHOOL 
Panchkhal-2,Kavre             

Estd:2062 
 

Second Terminal Examination -2080 Schedule             Date: 2080/08/27 

Date Days Grade: 4&5 Grade: 6 

2080/09/11 Wednesday  Mathematics  Mathematics  

2080/09/12 Thursday English-I English-I 

2080/09/13 Friday Nepali-I  Nepali-I  

2080/09/15 Sunday Science Science 

2080/09/16 Monday Social Studies Social Studies 

2080/09/17 Tuesday  G.K & Health  Health & OPT Math 

2080/09/18 Wednesday  Eng-II & Nep-II  Eng-II & Nep-II  

2080/09/19 Thursday Computer Computer 

Point to note: 

❖ All the materials for examination should be managed by students themselves. 

❖ The entire dues fee up to 2080 Mangsir must be cleared to attain the examination. 

❖ Last date for dues clearance is 2080/09/08.  
 ………………….. 

Principal 

Anil Kumar Shrestha 

Morning Shift: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm (From class Nursery to Three) 

Day Shift: 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm (From class Four to Six) 

 
 

Contact No: 9843829438, 9840075985 


